
VERIFICHE PROVE AGOSTO 

 

MATERIA ORE DOCENTI SOTTOCOMMISSIONE CLASSE N° AULA 
PER 
VERIFICHE 

EC AZIENDALE 
FISICA 
 
 
 
SCIENZE 
LATINO 
 
 
SCIENZE 
ITALIANO 
 
 
ITALIANO 
INGLESE 
 
 
SCIENZE 
STORIA 
 
 
MATEMATICA 
EC AZIENDALE 
 
 
EC AZIENDALE 
MATEMATICA 
 
 
MATEMATICA 
LATINO 
 
 
FISICA 
LATINO 
 
 
TEDESCO 
MATEMATICA 
 
 
DIRITTO 
INGLESE 
 
 
 
FRANCESE 
 
 
 
 
MATEMATICA 
EC AZIENDALE 
 
 
 

8.00 – 
11.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11.00 – 
14.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11.00 – 
13.00 
 
 
 
8.00 – 
11.00 
 
 

CAMPAGNA 
ALBORI 
 
 
 
MONDO 
BROGGI 
 
 
CATALISANO 
AVANZATO 
 
 
MAZZONI 
PSRIS 
 
 
LUCCHINA 
TOSI 
 
 
COLACI 
DE FRAIA 
 
 
SQUADRITO 
CAPPELLI 
 
 
BERNASCONI 
BROGGI 
 
 
CARTA 
MALASPINA 
 
 
BERTIN 
ALBORI 
 
 
MASUZZO 
DI FORTI 
 
 
 
BAY  ELIA 
 
 
 
 
SAMPERISI 
FANCIULLO 
 
 
 

CAMPAGNA 
ALBORI 
ARCIDIACONO 
 
MONDO 
BROGGI 
REPOSSI 
 
CATALISANO 
AVANZATO 
FERRARI 
 
MAZZONI 
PARIS 
FUMAGALLI 
 
LUCCHINA 
TOSI 
GRAFFEO 
 
 
DE GRAIA 
COLACI 
PAGANI 
 
SQUADRITO 
CAPPELLI 
PELLINO 
 
BROGGI 
BERNASCONI 
BERNARDI 
 
CARTA 
PERLASCA 
MALASPINA 
 
ALBORI 
BERTIN 
MARIAN 
 
MASUZZO 
DI FORTI 
PARODI 
 
 
BAY ELIA 
LOMBARDO 
FATICONI 
 
 
FANCIULLO 
SAMPERISI 
FRANZETTI 
 
 

1A  
 
 
 

1F 
 
 
 

1L 
 
 
 

1M 
 
 
 

1T 
 
 
 
 

2A 
 
 
 

2E 
 
 
 

2F 
 
 
 

2G 
 
 
 

2P 
 
 
 

2T 
 
 
 
 

          3A 
 
 
 
 

3D 
 
 
 
 

T 01 (P.T) 
 
 
 
T02 (P.T) 
 
 
 
T03 (P.T) 
 
 
 
T04 (P.T) 
 
 
 
T05 (P.T) 
 
 
 
 
T06 (P.T) 
 
 
 
T07 (P.T) 
 
 
 
T09 (P.T) 
 
 
 
T11 (P.T) 
 
 
 
T12 (P.T) 
 
 
 
T13 (P.T) 
 
 
 
 
T14 (P.T) 
 
 
 
 
T18 (P.T) 
 
 
 
 



SCIENZE 
FISICA 
 
 
MATEMATICA 
INGLESE 
 
 
MATEMATICA 
FISICA 
 
 
LATINO 
 
 
 
MATEMATICA 
TPSC 
 
 
 
TPSC 
DIRITTO 
 
 
DIRITTO 
 
 
 
FISICA 
MATEMATICA 
 
 
LATINO 
SCIENZE 
 
 
TPSC 
MATEMATICA 
 
 
INGLESE 
SPAGNOLO 
 
 
 

11.00 – 
14.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8.00 – 
11.00 
 
 
14.00 – 
16.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11.00 – 
14.00 
 
 
11.00 – 
13.00 
 
 
11.00 – 
14.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8.00  - 
11.00 
 
 
 
 
 

MONDO 
MOZZANICA 
 
 
CAFIERO 
NIRELLA 
 
 
BERNARDI 
BERNARDI 
 
 
AVANZATO 
 
 
 
VIOLA 
POSADINO/FORESTA 
 
 
 
FANCIULLO 
TROMBINO 
 
 
PELLINO 
 
 
 
REPOSSI 
REPOSSI 
 
 
MUSCO 
CARPANESE 
 
 
POSADINO/FORESTA 
GUERRIERO 
 
 
DI FORTI 
ESOPI 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MONDO  
MOZZANICA 
FERRARI 
 
CAFIERO 
NIRELLA 
VIOLINI 
 
BERNARDI 
COSTA 
BIANCHINI 
 
AVANZATO 
PARIS 
PIGNOTTI 
 
VIOLA 
POSADINO/FORESTA 
GENTILE 
 
 
FANCIULLO 
TROMBINO 
PELUSO 
 
PELLINO 
MASSA 
BARBIERI 
 
REPOSSI 
CARPANESE 
PARISI 
 
MUSCO 
CARPANESE 
BERNARDI 
 
POSADINO/FORESTA 
GUERRIERO 
GENTILE 
 
ESOPI 
DI FORTI 
ALZAPIEDI 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3F 
 
 
 

3G 
 
 
 

3L  
 
 
 

3M 
 
 
 

3P 
 
 
 
 

3Q 
 
 
 

4A 
 
 
 

4L 
 
 
 

4M 
 
 
 

4Q 
 
 
 

4T 
 
 
 
 

104 (1.P ) 
 
 
 
105 (1.P ) 
 
 
 
106 (1.P ) 
 
 
 
108 ( 1.P) 
 
 
 
109 ( 1.P) 
 
 
 
 
110 ( 1.P) 
 
 
 
112 ( 1.P) 
 
 
 
220 (2.P) 
 
 
 
219 (2.P) 
 
 
 
218 (2.P) 
 
 
 
211 (2.P) 

 


